

IN HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP No. 269/2024

CM No. 4667/2024

Farooq Ahmad Bangoo Alias Koka

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms Nusrat Razaq, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER
26.03.2025

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 24th April,
2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
26.03.2025
"Shamim Dar"