

S. No.29
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP No. 269/2024

Farooq Ahmad Bangroo Alias Koka ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Hilal, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

24.04.2025

Taken out of turn on request.

List this matter on 22.05.2025 with liberty to make a mention.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

24.04.2025

Manzoor