

Serial No. 37
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP 269/2024 CM(4667/2024)

Farooq Ahmad Bangoo

...Appellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE.

ORDER
30.10.2025

1. None present. Await appearance of the parties.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 24th of November, 2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.10.2025
Shoaib